

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 954 400"><u>BA1 No.2577 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 598">Mr. Gaurav Panwar, Advocate holding brief of Ms. Prabha Naithani, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 629 1442 665">Mr. V.S. Rawat, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 696 1485 817">At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 04.03.2025, so as to enable him to file objections.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 920 1485 956">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 958 1334 983">07.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 985 730 1010">RV</p>