

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>BA1 No. 2577 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Deepak Bisht, learned Deputy Advocate General, assisted by Mr. Sandeep Sharma AGA and Mr. Prabhat Kandpal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. List this matter on 08.05.2025.</p> <p>4. Misc. Applications Delay Condonation Application in filing the counter affidavit, and the Urgency Application are taken on record. Misc. Application (IA No. 1 of 2025 and IA No. 2 of 2025) made therefor stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 06.05.2025</p> <p>Kaushal</p>