

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1021 385">BA1 No.2577 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1104 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 506 1489 591">Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1489 757">2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned AGA along with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 795 1489 922">3. On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter on 08.12.2025, after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1176 734 1198">BS</p> <p data-bbox="1185 1113 1485 1173">(Alok Mahra, J.) 21.11.2025</p>