

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	10.01.2026		<p data-bbox="691 331 954 360">BA1 No.2577 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 376 1321 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 443 1481 801">Heard Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel & Mrs. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel (through video conferencing) for the applicant and Mr. Pratiroop Pandey, learned Assistant Government Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 846 1481 947">2. Learned counsel for the respondent has sought time for arguments.</p> <p data-bbox="691 992 1481 1149">3. List on 17.02.2026. However, the applicant is at liberty to mention the matter before the Vacation Court.</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1256 1481 1323" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 10.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1328 738 1350">Pant/</p>