

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="692 338 1011 365"><u>BA1 No.2577 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 374 1166 414"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 459 1485 591">Ms. Suraiya Naaz proxy counsel for Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="692 613 1485 696">2. Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="692 719 1485 851">3. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted three days' time to file supplementary affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="692 873 1302 913">4. List this case on 05.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1193 1025 1469 1093" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 30.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 1093 740 1111">Mamta</p>

